

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3774 OF 2025

In

SUITS 533 OF 2023

Chandak Realtors Private Limited ....PETITIONER  
V/S

Rashtriya Chemicals And Fertilizers Limited ....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3605 OF 2023

In

SUITS 533 OF 2023

Rashtriya Chemicals And Fertilizers Ltd ....PETITIONER  
V/S

State Of Maharashtra Throgh Chief Secretary ....RESPONDENT  
And 19 Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2380 OF 2025

In

SUITS 533 OF 2023

Chandak Realtors Private Limited ....PETITIONER  
V/S

Rashtriya Chemicals And Fertilizers Ltd And 19RESPONDENT  
Ors

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 14585 OF 2025

